2024 EVENT SPONSORSHIPS

OCTOBER 5, 2024 | 8- 10:30AM



Available Sponsorship Levels

☐ PRESENTING SPONSOR \$10,000	☐ TRANSFORMING LIVES \$1,000			
☐ INSPIRING HOPE \$5,000	■ PROVIDING SHELTER \$500			
☐ EMPOWERING SURVIVORS \$2,500	■ ADVOCATING CHANGE \$250			
SPONSOR NAME:				
CONTACT PERSON:	EMAIL:			
ADDRESS:				
CITY/STATE/ZIP:	PHONE:			
Payment Information				
☐ CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO CHILD & FA				
CARD #:	EXP DATE:			
NAME ON CARD:	CCV/CVC:			
SIGNATURE :				

MAIL TO:

Child & Family Center 21545 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita, CA 91350

OR EMAIL TO:

Cheryl Jones cheryl.jones@childfamilycenter.org

Visit childfamilycenter.org to pay online



2024 EVENT SPONSORSHIPS



OCTOBER 5, 2024 | 8-10:30AM

All event proceeds go directly to domestic violence services

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES	PRESENTING \$10,000 - SOLD -	INSPIRING HOPE \$5,000	EMPOWERING SURVIVORS \$2,500	TRANSFORMING LIVES \$1,000	PROVIDING SHELTER \$500	ADVOCATING CHANGE \$250
Walk participant registration	20 walkers	10 walkers	8 walkers	6 walkers	4 walkers	2 walkers
Logo and hyperlink on event website	√	√	√	√	√	✓
Name or logo displayed at the event	Finish	Finish	Finish	At event	Rest stop or mile	Along walk route
Recognition in e-newsletters	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	√
Feature in social media	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark
Listing in all media releases	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark
Name or logo on walk t-shirt	√	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark		
Logo on race medal / lanyard	Medal	Lanyard				
Products on display	√	\checkmark				
Booth at the event	√	\checkmark				
Logo on selfie frame	✓					
Company video on website	✓					

MAIL TO:

Child & Family Center 21545 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita, CA 91350

OR EMAIL TO:

Cheryl Jones cheryl.jones@childfamilycenter.org

Visit childfamilycenter.org to pay online

